Kewanee Park District 2023 Rate Schedule

Daily Rates	Current
9 Holes 18 Holes	\$14 \$20
Daily Cart Rental	
9 Holes Per Person	\$ 11
18 Holes Per Person	\$17
Season Tickets	
Single	\$ 450
Senior (62 and over)	\$ 370
Family	\$575
High School/College (15 to 22)	\$ 275
Junior (14 and under)	\$ 170
1/2 Season Special – Single (begin July 1)	\$225
1/2 Season Special- Family (begin July 1)	\$300
Power Cart Season Tickets	
Private Cart - 1 Owner	\$ 275
Private Cart - 2 Owner (Married Couple)	\$ 300
Individual Season Leased Carts	
Individual Yearly Cart Rental - 7 days	\$ 450
Married Couple Yearly Cart Rental - 7 day	\$ 575
1/2 Season Special – Single Cart (begin July 1)	\$225
1/2 Season Special- Married Couple Cart (begin July 1)	\$300
Corporate Memberships (Up to 10 persons) Each additional is \$750 per person	\$7,500
Misc.	
Pull Cart	\$3
Club Rental	\$10
	410
Labor Day Tourney Fees	
Men – Non member - 36 Holes W/ Cart	\$ 80
Men – Member - 36 Holes W/ Cart	\$ 65
Men – Member – W/ Cart lease	\$ 45
Women – Non member - 18 Holes W/ Cart	\$ 40
Women – Member - 18 Holes W/ Cart	\$ 35
Women – Member – W/ Cart lease	\$ 25



Oasis Swimming Rates Daily Rates	Current
Daily Rate	\$ 5
Season Tickets	
Individual	\$ 80
Family of 4	\$ 250
Extra Per Person	\$ 50
Pool Rental	\$150 /hr
Kewanee Park District Baseball User Fees	
Duscoun Osci Tees	
T-BALL	\$ 40
INDIVIDUAL	\$ 50
Ball Diamond Rentals	
Base Diamond Reservation	\$20
Diamond Rental + Game Chalk	\$35
Diamond Rental + Game Chalk + Lights	\$60
Soccer User Fees INDIVIDUAL	¢ 25
INDIVIDUAL	\$ 35
Day Camp	\$ 50
Shelter House and Pavilion User Fees	
For all day usage between the hours of 8 am and 9 pm	
Windmont, Northeast & Chautauqua Shelter Houses	\$ 100
Windmont Pavilion	\$ 50
Damage Deposit	\$ 50

Credit Card Fees Passed on via 3rd party to customer.